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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Michael Kinder & Sons Doug Kinder (260) 744-4359 info@kinderandsons.com

Hagerman Construction Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Mason Engineering & Construction Inc. Daniel Mason (260) 497-8701 dmason@masonec.com

Robert E Crosby Devon Kirk (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

Gibson-Lewis, LLC Robert A. Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 rlingenfelter@gl.nceusa.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Ambition Construction Co. Terrence Holland (317) 384-2776 ambitionconstructioncompany@gmail.com MBE

B M W C Constructors Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 buckman@bmwc.com

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE,     
WBE

Midwest Paving Inc. Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Natural Construction Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 318-2490 naturalsherrie@aol.com WBE

Price Construction Group LLC Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com MBE

Smock Fansler Corporation T M Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE 

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 lorri.miller@gemarshall.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 rgoughinc.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Inc. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Tonn and Blank Construction LLC Joe Coar (219) 879-7321 joe.coar@tonnandblank.com

Bowman Construction Co. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 bowmanconstruction@sbcglobal.net

J G Case Construction Inc. Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

General Contractors
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General Contractors

M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Taylor Brothers Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Tri-County Builders Co. Inc. Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Blackhawk Foundation Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kenny@blackhawkfoundation.com

Grand River Construction Inc. Stan Buell (616) 669-5611 stanbuell@grandriverconstruction.com

I C C Group Jim Carson (630) 232-7280 johnmackanin@icceo.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com
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